Cluditel

VOTE: 00

DATE: 2015/09/15

TIME: 17:18:

50

MOTION: Roll Ccall

PROPOSED:
SECONDED :

VOTE TOTALS:

YES

ABSENT

NO :
TOTAL :

20
A\

2y 3\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

1 1 Mr
2 2 Mr
3 3 Mr
4 4 Mr
5 5 Mr
6 6 Mr
7 7 Ms
8 8 Mr
9 S Mr
11 11 Mrx
12 12 Mrxr
13 13 WMr
14 14 Ms
15 15 Mr
i6 16 WMr
18 18 Mr
19 19 Ms
20 20 Ms
21 21 Ms
22 22 Mr
23 23 Mr
24 24 Mr
25 25 Mr
26 26 Mr
27 27 Mr
28 28 My
29 29 Mr
30 30 Ms
31 31 Mr
32 17 Ms
CHQO 10 Mr

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl
Tim Meister

Nathan Johnson
Gerald L. Lehman&h%ﬂ‘,\

John Dietz

Carol Helad

John M. Deitrich
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Joseph Fish

David J. Moore
Jeffrey P. Giebel
Michelle Dent
Peter J. Vedro
John Miller

Scott Von Asten
Andrea Lombard
Judy Ashford

Tut Gramling

Jerry Kast

Dennis Polivka
David A. Riek
Brian L. Peper
Eric Peterson
Scott K. Alexander
William Hambrecht
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham

Marty Krueger

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES

[EXCuUst
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES

Yeo
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

d




VOTE: 094-2015
DATE: 2015/09/15

TIME: 18:26:

36

MOTION: Commending Richard Herritz For Years OF Service

PROPOSED:
SECONDED:

VOTE TOTALS:

YES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAL

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

Mr
Mr

1 1

2 2
3 3 Mr
4 4 Mr
5 5 Mx
6 6 Mr
7 7 Ms
8 8 Mr
9 9 Mr
11 11 Mr
i2 12 Mx
13 13 Mr
14 14 Ms
15 15 Mr
16 16 Mr
18 18 Mr
19 19 Ms
20 20 Ms
21 21 Ms
22 22 Mx
23 23 Mr
24 24 Mr
25 25 Mr
26 26 Mr
27 27 Mxr
28 28 Mr
29 29 Mr
30 30 Ms
31 31 Mr
32 17 Ms
CHO 10 Mr

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl

Tim Meister

Nathan Johnson
Gerald L. Lehman
John Dietz

Carol Held

John M. Deitrich
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Joseph Figh

bDavid J. Moore
Jeffrey P. Giebel
Michelle Dent
Peter J. Vedro
John Miller

Scott Von Asten
Andrea Lombard
Judy Ashford

Tut Gramling

Jerry Kast

Dennis Polivka
David A. Riek
Brian L. Peper
Eric Peterson
Scott K. Alexander
William Hambrecht
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham

Marty Krueger

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
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VOTE: 095-2015

DATE: 2015/09/15
TIME: 18:51:22

MOTION: Authorizing To Contract With Communica:ions Services For The Purchase Of The Rep
'acement Radio Dispatch Console Equipment.

PROPOSED: Bychinski
SECONDED: Johnson

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 30
ABSENT . e )
NO : 0
TOTAL . 38 B

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES . &é
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman K%(J;d‘) e'»\(cwgﬂ
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mg Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennig Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 012-2015

DATE: 2015/09/15
TIME: 18:58:23

MOTION: Approving The Rezoning Of Lands In The Town Of Greenfield From A Resocurce Conser
vancy To An Agriculture Zoning District Filed Upon John Buck, Property Owner.

PROPOSED: Ashford
SECONDED: Johnson

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 30
ABSENT : ~ﬂ§'\
NO : 0
TOTAL Y 5 i

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister : YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
S 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman f(VT%CU\&7 &EELkA,Q( Cﬂ
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Petexr J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 12 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mg Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 My Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 096-2015
DATE: 2015/09/15
TIME: 19:52:55

MOTTON: To end discusion on postponing Aauthorizing The County To Join The South Central
Wisconsin Chief Elected Officials Workforce Developmen: Board Consortium.

PROPOSED: Bychinski
SECONDED: Giebel

VOTE TOTALS:

YES . 28
ARSENT : ;r\
NO H 2
TOTAL . 3 2\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES P
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman .p&f)(a(,u\)"] g’t’cl’\’ﬁ({"é(
6 6 Mr John Dietsz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
B 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 M™Mr David J. Moore YES
13 12 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten NO
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
29 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 WMs Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 096-2015
DATE: 2015/09/15
TIME: 19:53:50

MOTION: Motion to Postpone the Resolution Authorizing The County To Join The South Centr
il Wisconsin Chief Elected Officials Workforce Development Board Consortium.

PROPOSED: Lombard
SECONDED: Peterson

VOTE TOTALS:

YES ©o20
ABSENT ;o
NO . 20
TOTAL . 26 A\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
Mr Wally Czuprynko NO
Mr Thomas Kriegl NO

Mr Tim Meister

NO
Mr Nathan Johnson N i . ﬁ(,
Mr Gerald L. Lehman M}%M ) ‘E\“‘/\l@{ :

WA E WN
[C - R AT, ST

Mr John Dietz YES

Ms Carol Held YES

Mr John M. Deitrich NO

Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski NO
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish NO
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent NO
15 1% Mr Peter J. Vedro NOC
16 16 Mr John Miller NO
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford NO
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling NO
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast NO
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek NO
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander NO
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht NO
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel NO
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling NO
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham NO

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger NO
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VOTE: 096-2015
DATE: 2015/09/15
TIME: 20:03:32

MOTION: Authorizing The County To Join The Souith Central Wisconsin Chief Elected Officia
Is Workforce Development Board Consortium.

PROPOSED: Czuprynko
SECONDED: 6‘.‘00“

VOTE TOTALS:

YES P24y
ABSENT s A

NO -
TOTAL : 2931

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynkeo YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson ES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman 4%05LUL*7 EE(LJJLQ{,cQ
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carcol Held YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore N N
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel C
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 192 Mg Andrea Lombard NO
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka NO
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NO
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson NO
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 WMs Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 013-2015

DATE: 2015/09/15
TIME: 20:10:39

MOTION: Reducing The Speed Limit On A Portion Of County Trunk Highway PF Located In The
Town Of Honey Creek.

PROPOSED: Meister
SECONDED: Fish

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 30
ABSENT A
NO .0
TOTAL ;30 By

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES ‘ ﬁ
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman P&%M j EM_(,L,LS/(_ i
& 6 Mr John Dietz YES !
7 7 Ms Carcl Held YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 WMs Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Denmnis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Davidg A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzingerx YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




VOTE: 097-2015
DATE: 2015/09/15
TIME: 20:17:40

MOTION: Authorization To Purchase Replacement 3oat, Boat Trailer,

PROPOSED: Wenzel
SECONDED: Deitrich

VOTE TOTALS:

YES H 30
ABSENT A \
NO : 0
TOTAL . 3 A
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson Y . 54
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman %W,’EQCW“ .
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr John M, Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lowbard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
22 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexandexr YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CH0 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES

and Motor,




